
Citizens Committee Contact List 

Fred Allen  fred@cnycrops.com 

Bill Khan  williamkhan315@gmail.com 

Jim Houghtaling  jim@jameshoughtaling.com 

Doug Beachel  dougbeachel@gmail.com 

James Trasher  jtrasher13027@gmail.com 

Linda Heins  ireland2812@yahoo.com 

Bruce Stebbins  brucestebbins@gmail.com 

Jody Greene  Jgreen@mltrucking.com 

Deb Joiner  dljoiner@frontiernet.net 

Chris Middlemore mrsmiddy1210@yahoo.com 

Ruth Cico  ruth.cico@charter.com 

Zach Roberts  zroberts940@gmail.com 

Joe Saraceni  supervisor@townoflysander.org 

Dave Arthur  t/b/a 
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